TEAM

BONITA AUTO
BT OFFICE
EAGLES
FARMER MIKE'S

TEAM

HOGUE
BUFFALO CHIPS
OLD 41
BT CAFE

TEAM

AMS

G & D ROOFING
ALL FLORIDA
SUNSET AIR

TEAM

QUALITY

DR BERETTA
CULLIGAN
DR MEAD

CP MEN’'S SOFTBALL 2026

AMENT DIVISION
WON LOST TIE POINTS WIN % RE
6 5 0 12 545 68
5 6 0 10 455 85
5 6 0 10 455 108
5 7 0 10 417 126
POST DIVISION
WON LOST TIE POINTS WIN % RF
8 4 0 16 667 108
6 5 0 12 545 128
6 6 0 12 500 106
5 7 0 10 417 100
SOWINSKI DIVISION
WON LOST TIE POINTS WIN % RF
5 6 0 10 455 98
5 6 0 10 455 98
4 7 0 8 364 90
3 7 0 6 300 85
TINSLEY DIVISION
WON LOST TIE POINTS WIN % RF
9 2 0 18 818 113
6 4 0 12 600 81
7 5 0 14 583 106
5 7 0 10 417 114

£

107
107
111

E

121
115
108
101

£

78
106
92

=
T
T

-1
+21
-1
-11

=
"T]
"T1

-23
-17
-18
-16



