

CP MEN'S SOFTBALL 2026

STANDINGS AS OF 2/4/26

AMENT DIVISION

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<u>LOST</u>	<u>TIE</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	<u>WIN %</u>	<u>RF</u>	<u>RA</u>	<u>DIFF</u>
BONITA AUTO	6	5	0	12	.545	68	78	-10
BT OFFICE	5	6	0	10	.455	85	87	-2
EAGLES	5	6	0	10	.455	108	124	-16
FARMER MIKE'S	5	7	0	10	.417	126	104	+22

POST DIVISION

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<u>LOST</u>	<u>TIE</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	<u>WIN %</u>	<u>RF</u>	<u>RA</u>	<u>DIFF</u>
HOGUE	8	4	0	16	.667	108	109	-1
BUFFALO CHIPS	6	5	0	12	.545	128	107	+21
OLD 41	6	6	0	12	.500	106	107	-1
BT CAFÉ	5	7	0	10	.417	100	111	-11

SOWINSKI DIVISION

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<u>LOST</u>	<u>TIE</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	<u>WIN %</u>	<u>RF</u>	<u>RA</u>	<u>DIFF</u>
AMS	5	6	0	10	.455	98	121	-23
G & D ROOFING	5	6	0	10	.455	98	115	-17
ALL FLORIDA	4	7	0	8	.364	90	108	-18
SUNSET AIR	3	7	0	6	.300	85	101	-16

TINSLEY DIVISION

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<u>LOST</u>	<u>TIE</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	<u>WIN %</u>	<u>RF</u>	<u>RA</u>	<u>DIFF</u>
QUALITY	9	2	0	18	.818	113	66	+47
DR BERETTA	6	4	0	12	.600	81	78	+3
CULLIGAN	7	5	0	14	.583	106	106	0
DR MEAD	5	7	0	10	.417	114	92	+22